
JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 RAYLLAN MARCOS SILVA ARAÚJO PB BAD.PRAÇA
1 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SOUSA NOBREGA PB AABB PATOS

2 PABLO RAFAEL DA SILVA COSTA PB AABB PATOS
2 LUIZ FERNANDO SOUSA CANDIDO PB AABB PATOS

3 CAUÃ CERCHI RN SALESIANO
3 OSLI FERNANDES PEREIRA OLIVEIRA RN SALESIANO

4 ANDRÉ LUIZ FONSECA PONTES PB MONTADAS
4 LUAN BENTO DOS SANTOS PB MONTADAS

5 ANDERSON FERNANDES FERREIRA JUNIOR PB MONTADAS
5 MURILO DE SOUZA COSTA PB MONTADAS

JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 PEDRO HENRIQUE SOUZA FREIRE PB APAMECE

1 FELLIPE VIEIRA DE FRANÇA TOMÉ PB APAMECE

2 RYAN PEDRO ALVES DE LIMA PB AABB PATOS
2 LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE PB AABB PATOS

3 GLEYDSON DOS SANTOS SOARES PB MONTADAS
3 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SOARES PB MONTADAS

4 EDUARDO EMÍDIO RAMOS BATISTA PB APAMECE
4 THIAGO PEREIRA PB APAMECE

JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 ELIELSON JOSÉ ANTERO SILVA PB APAMECE
1 LUIZ FILIPI VICENTE PB APAMECE

2 LEANDRO BALTAZAR CE EUSÉBIO
2 DAVDS SANTOS CE EUSÉBIO

3 ISAIAS DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA PB MONTADAS
3 MATHEUS HENRIQUE CAMILO DOS SANTOS PB MONTADAS

JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 CARLOS ROBERTO MARINHO JUNIOR PI THE KILLS
1 GUILHERME RAMON P. DA CUNHA SILVA PI THE KILLS

2 ANDRÉ MARQUES DE MELO PB APAMECE
2 RICARDO JOSÉ VICENTE FILHO PB APAMECE

3 RYAN CATANDUBAS ALVES PB AABB PATOS
3 YURI MENDONÇA BEZERRA PB AABB PATOS

4 LEANDRO BALTAZAR CE EUSÉBIO
4 VANDERLEI NASCIMENTO CE EUSÉBIO

5 RAMON MOURA CE UNIATENEU
5 FERNANDO GLEYDSON CE UNIATENEU

6 ADELSON FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO PE ODIP
6 HELENO MANUEL DA SILVA JUNIOR PE ODIP

7 WELLINGTON LEANDRO FOTOLAN PB BAD.PRAÇA

7 WALTER PACHECO JOAQUIM NETO PB BAD.PRAÇA
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JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 WELLINGTON LEANDRO FOTOLAN PB BAD.PRAÇA

1 SAMUEL HOSOKAWA PB BAD.PRAÇA

2 ALEXSANDRO DA SILVA TORRES RN ESPAÇO AMA

2 ALÍCSON ALBUQUERQUE MAIA RN ESPAÇO AMA

JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 RUI RIBEIRO MENDES PB BAD.PRAÇA

1 PEDRO MOREIRA DANTAS FILHO PB GRÊMIO CIEF

2 MAURÍCIO BELARMINO DE OLIVEIRA RN UFRN

2 RICARDO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA RN UFRN

JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 EMILY BRITO DOS ANJOS PB MONTADAS

1 RAYSSA DA SILVA PB MONTADAS

2 JOYCE MARIAH DA SILVA MATIAS PB MONTADAS

2 LORENA ALBUQUERQUE DE ANDRADE PB MONTADAS

3 VANESSA VERÍSSIMO DE SOUZA LISBOA PB MONTADAS

3 EMILLY LUISA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA PB MONTADAS

4 BEATRIZ NASCIMENTO CE EUSÉBIO

4 KAUANE RIBEIRO CE EUSÉBIO

JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 MAYARES DE MORAES PEREIRA PB AABB PATOS
1 KARYNNA DAYANNE DA COSTA MEDEIROS PB AABB PATOS

2 KATHLEEN KELY BERNARDO DOS SANTOS PB AABB PATOS
2 RANILY RAFAELI DA SILVA COSTA PB AABB PATOS

3 LAYANE THAÍSE DE ARAUJO PB APAMECE
3 MAYANY MEDEIROS SOUZA PB APAMECE

4 JAYANY GABRIELLY OLIVEIRA DE QUEIROZ RN UFRN
4 REJANE BATISTA LOPES RN UFRN

JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 MAURÍLIO DE SOUZA COSTA PB MONTADAS

1 VANESSA VERÍSSIMO DE SOUZA LISBOA PB MONTADAS

2 ANDERSON FERNANDES FERREIRA JUNIOR PB MONTADAS

2 EMILLY LUISA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA PB MONTADAS

3 ANDRÉ LUIZ FONSECA PONTES PB MONTADAS

3 EMILY BRITO DOS ANJOS PB MONTADAS
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JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 JOÃO VITOR GINÚ SANTOS PB MONTADAS

1 RAYSSA DA SILVA PB MONTADAS

2 GLEYDSON DOS SANTOS SOARES PB MONTADAS

2 JOYCE MARIAH DA SILVA MATIAS PB MONTADAS

3 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SOARES PB MONTADAS

3 LORENA ALBUQUERQUE DE ANDRADE PB MONTADAS

4 PEDRO HENRIQUE SOUZA FREIRE PB APAMECE

4 MAYANY MEDEIROS SOUZA PB APAMECE

5 RYAN PEDRO ALVES DE LIMA PB AAB PATOS

5 KATHLEEN KELY BERNARDO DOS SANTOS PB AAB PATOS

JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 PABLO RAFAEL DA SILVA COSTA PB AABB  PATOS
1 MAYARES DE MORAES PEREIRA PB AABB  PATOS

2 YURI MENDONÇA BEZERRA PB AABB  PATOS
2 KARYNNA DAYANNE DA COSTA MEDEIROS PB AABB  PATOS

3 ANDRÉ MARQUES DE MELO PB APAMECE
3 JAYANY GABRIELLY OLIVEIRA DE QUEIROZ RN UFRN

4 FERNANDO GLEYDSON CE UNIATENEU
4 BEATRIZ NASCIMENTO CE UNIATENEU

5 HELENO MANUEL DA SILVA JUNIOR PE ODIP
5 LAYNE THAÍSE DE ARAÚJO PB APAMECE

6 DAVIDS SANTOS CE UNIATENEU
6 KAUANE RIBEIRO CE EUSÉBIO

JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 MAURÍCIO BELARMINO DE OLIVEIRA RN UFRN

1 REJANE BATISTA LOPES RN UFRN

2 RICARDO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA RN UFRN

2 RANILY RAFAELI DA SILVA COSTA PB AABB PATOS

JOGADOR (A) ESTADO EQUIPE

1 CARLOS MAGNO FARIAS RODRIGUES PB GRÊMIO CIEF

1 JONNY PAIVA CE EUSÉBIO

2 DAMIÃO PEREIRA DA SILVA PB GRÊMIO CIEF

2 FRANCISCO VIEIRA DE SOUSA JUNIOR PB GRÊMIO CIEF
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